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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

REG29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Fazio, Ella M1 17.74 REG

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G2 17.83 REG

JCCS-NE  8Kaplan, Samanatha B3 18.05 REG

APEX-NE  7Bulat, Cameron E4 18.19 REG

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M5 18.57 REG

ACES-NE  7Williamson, Nora J6 18.99 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mansour, Evey V7 20.19 REG

ACES-NE  8Barnes, Scarlett A8 21.41 REG

ACES-NE  8Halio, Anica R9 21.81 REG

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J10 22.01 REG

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E11 22.25 REG

ACES-NE  7Hartman, Carly E12 22.40 REG

PST-NE  8Bussiere, Sage C13 23.10 REG

ACES-NE  7Drinan, Rose J14 23.78 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C15 24.45 REG

CAN-NE  8Stevens, Madeline P16 24.47 REG

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A17 26.41 REG

ACES-NE  5Nadeau, Avarie M18 32.08

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

REG34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Fazio, Ella M1 21.07 REG

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M2 21.35 REG

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G3 22.16 REG

ACES-NE  7Williamson, Nora J4 22.32 REG

ACES-NE  7Hartman, Carly E5 23.68 REG

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E6 24.34 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mansour, Evey V7 24.51 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C8 24.61 REG

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A9 26.58 REG

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J10 26.81 REG

ACES-NE  8Barnes, Scarlett A11 26.88 REG

ACES-NE  8Halio, Anica R12 28.87 REG

CAN-NE  8Stevens, Madeline P13 29.11 REG

PST-NE  8Bussiere, Sage C14 30.74 REG

ACES-NE  7Drinan, Rose J15 33.07 REG

ACES-NE  5Nadeau, Avarie M16 36.39

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

REG39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G1 22.94 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mansour, Evey V2 24.94 REG

ACES-NE  7Williamson, Nora J3 26.70 REG

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M4 28.26 REG

PST-NE  8Bussiere, Sage C5 29.82 REG

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E6 31.01 REG

ACES-NE  7Drinan, Rose J7 31.48 REG

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J8 32.74 REG

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A9 38.31 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C10 38.87 REG

ACES-NE  8Halio, Anica R--- DQ

Scissors kick

ACES-NE  8Barnes, Scarlett A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

ACES-NE  7Hartman, Carly E--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

ACES-NE  8Fazio, Ella M--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

REG34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Nichols, Libby G1 21.50 REG

ACES-NE  8Fazio, Ella M2 21.88 REG

JCCS-NE  8Kaplan, Samanatha B3 21.95 REG

ACES-NE  7Williamson, Nora J4 25.48 REG

ACES-NE  7Hartman, Carly E5 25.79 REG

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E6 26.18 REG

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J7 27.91 REG

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A8 28.74 REG

ACES-NE  8Barnes, Scarlett A9 29.06 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mansour, Evey V10 29.53 REG

ACES-NE  8Halio, Anica R11 31.12 REG

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C12 35.89

ACES-NE  7Drinan, Rose J13 41.29

PST-NE  8Bussiere, Sage C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

AG27.79

SILV30.49

REG37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12Slater, Samantha H1 28.59 SILV

PST-NE 12Potter-Schwartz, Lilia R2 31.03 REG

WSY-NE 12Chutkow, Tessa G3 31.73 REG

ACES-NE 12Kennedy, Charlotte P4 31.77 REG

CAN-NE 11Burrus, Kate E5 31.91 REG

BGSC-NE 11Song, Ashley W6 32.06 REG

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Ava C7 32.35 REG

CAN-NE 12Giacomoni, Isabella S8 32.76 REG

APEX-NE 11Chandler, Maia C9 33.11 REG

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Simone E10 33.22 REG

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A11 33.54 REG

JCCS-NE 12Henriques, Brook C12 34.08 REG

PST-NE 12Shaw, Chloe A13 34.19 REG

CAN-NE 11Grant, Ainsley B14 34.20 REG

BGSC-NE 11Gruskin, PJ J15 34.67 REG

JCCS-NE 11Stella, Kate M16 35.00 REG

JCCS-NE 11Twomey, Katherine M17 35.69 REG

ACES-NE 10Conway, Sophie C18 36.11 REG

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R19 36.54 REG

ACES-NE 12Madsen, Jules C20 36.58 REG

ACES-NE 11Mitchell, Megan L21 36.74 REG

BGSC-NE 12Lyons, Sadie F*22 37.01 REG

JCCS-NE 11Albert, Rachael E*22 37.01 REG

BGSC-NE 12Sankholkar, Disha V24 37.96 REG

ACES-NE 11Lombardo, Malena S25 38.80

BGSC-NE  8Ma, Alice D26 38.85

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H27 38.89

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace28 38.98

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I29 39.64

APEX-NE 10Torres-Hoffman, Tessa G30 39.77

BGSC-NE 12Li, Angelina K31 39.84

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H32 40.19

CAN-NE 10Nichols, Alexandra E33 40.50

ACES-NE  8Fazio, Ella M34 40.61

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G35 40.83

ACES-NE 10Drolet, Penelope36 41.10

CAN-NE  9Burrus, Anna R37 42.02

SOLO-NE  9Harrington, Hannah S38 42.46

BGSC-NE  9Minihane, Cate M39 42.84

ACES-NE  9Downer, Molly P40 43.53

ACES-NE 11Correa, Catie E41 44.63

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C42 45.00

CAN-NE 10Hawkins, Lily K43 45.05

BGSC-NE 10Singh, Ria P44 47.30

CAN-NE 10Shepherd, Stella K45 47.62

SOLO-NE  8Mansour, Evey V46 48.28

WSY-NE  9Harris Franks, Lila M47 48.62

PST-NE  9Chick, Mia P48 49.89

ACES-NE  8Halio, Anica R49 50.15

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E50 50.64

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B51 52.41

CAN-NE 11Costello, Gabriella L52 52.95

PST-NE  9Shaw, Kylie M53 53.48

ACES-NE 10Miller, Christina G54 58.41

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J55 58.84

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C56 1:00.90

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A--- NS

CAN-NE 10Crawford, Edy M--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.09

SILV1:07.69

REG1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12Slater, Samantha H1 1:05.18 SILV

31.52 33.66

ACES-NE 11Downer, Lindsey K2 1:09.04 REG

33.60 35.44

PST-NE 12Potter-Schwartz, Lilia R3 1:09.16 REG

32.70 36.46

WSY-NE 12Chutkow, Tessa G4 1:10.86 REG

33.25 37.61

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N5 1:13.30 REG

35.64 37.66

JCCS-NE 10Nielson, Kira S6 1:13.82 REG

35.12 38.70

CAN-NE 12Smith, Julia R7 1:14.12 REG

36.14 37.98

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A8 1:14.76 REG

35.98 38.78
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

CAN-NE 12Giacomoni, Isabella S9 1:15.28 REG

36.52 38.76

BGSC-NE  9Zhang, Victoria J10 1:16.27 REG

38.10 38.17

JCCS-NE 11Twomey, Katherine M11 1:18.38 REG

36.99 41.39

JCCS-NE 12Henriques, Brook C12 1:18.46 REG

37.50 40.96

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E13 1:18.56 REG

38.32 40.24

APEX-NE 11Allred, Lucy G14 1:20.37 REG

37.80 42.57

JCCS-NE 11Albert, Rachael E15 1:20.63 REG

38.31 42.32

ACES-NE 10Rice, Audrey G16 1:23.17

39.20 43.97

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace17 1:28.75

APEX-NE 10Torres-Hoffman, Tessa G18 1:30.33

41.87 48.46

ACES-NE 11Deshmukh, Mitali A19 1:31.49

44.59 46.90

CAN-NE 10Nichols, Alexandra E20 1:31.60

45.59 46.01

CAN-NE 10Crawford, Edy M21 1:33.00

44.30 48.70

SOLO-NE  9Harrington, Hannah S22 1:34.86

44.82 50.04

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H23 1:35.73

45.66 50.07

CAN-NE 10Hawkins, Lily K24 1:35.84

45.43 50.41

ACES-NE 10Munshi, Diya P25 1:36.71

45.69 51.02

BGSC-NE  9Minihane, Cate M26 1:42.33

46.49 55.84

ACES-NE 11Correa, Catie E27 1:43.92

52.03 51.89

BGSC-NE 10Singh, Ria P28 1:44.81

49.93 54.88

BGSC-NE  8Arnold, Lisa M29 1:45.06

1:51.11

CAN-NE 10Shepherd, Stella K30 1:45.75

51.70 54.05

WSY-NE  9Harris Franks, Lila M31 1:52.17

52.22 59.95

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B32 1:54.13

54.38 59.75

CAN-NE  8Stevens, Madeline P33 2:08.47

59.18 1:09.29

PST-NE  9Shaw, Kylie M--- DQ

No touch on turn

53.72 1:03.05

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M--- NS

ACES-NE 12Kennedy, Charlotte P--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

AG2:11.59

SILV2:23.49

REG2:51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 2:25.39 REG

33.31 37.20 35.5739.31

ACES-NE 11Downer, Lindsey K2 2:32.15 REG

35.69 39.54 38.1738.75

BGSC-NE 10Pena Moses, Lily A3 2:37.61 REG

36.43 41.05 37.5842.55

CAN-NE 12Smith, Julia R4 2:39.11 REG

36.66 40.79 40.3141.35

WSY-NE 12Chutkow, Tessa G5 2:39.91 REG

34.86 40.60 41.2543.20

JCCS-NE 10Nielson, Kira S6 2:39.95 REG

35.17 41.94 39.3843.46

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A7 2:41.08 REG

36.74 42.85 38.4743.02

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N8 2:43.68 REG

37.28 41.35 41.7343.32

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E9 2:45.76 REG

39.61 42.87 39.9143.37

JCCS-NE 11Stella, Kate M10 2:46.13 REG

39.00 43.27 39.6644.20

CAN-NE 11Grant, Ainsley B11 2:47.53 REG

38.36 1:29.09 40.27

BGSC-NE 11Song, Ashley W12 2:48.13 REG

38.39 44.53 41.2843.93

ACES-NE 11Mitchell, Megan L13 2:55.66

1:25.76 45.81 44.30

JCCS-NE 12Henriques, Brook C14 2:57.28

39.38 45.83 45.5046.57

APEX-NE 11Allred, Lucy G15 2:58.94

ACES-NE 11Lombardo, Malena S16 3:03.61

40.95 46.74 46.3549.57

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H17 3:06.00

41.39 47.58 48.4248.61

ACES-NE  9Drinan, Evie L18 3:11.48

43.39 50.13 46.4551.51

BGSC-NE  9Tyrrell, Caroline M19 3:13.07

41.92 49.33 49.7452.08

CAN-NE 10Crawford, Edy M20 3:28.52

47.76 52.20 53.0855.48

CAN-NE 10Hawkins, Lily K21 3:32.26

45.90 52.26 55.0459.06

BGSC-NE  9Minihane, Cate M22 3:38.42

47.84 56.61 55.8658.11

JCCS-NE  9Auerbach, Madeleine J23 3:41.80

48.35 58.80 55.5959.06

CAN-NE 10Shepherd, Stella K24 3:49.47

50.52 58.26 57.531:03.16

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

AG32.29

SILV35.69

REG45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Burrus, Kate E1 36.17 REG

JCCS-NE 11Twomey, Katherine M2 40.41 REG

ACES-NE 10Conway, Sophie C3 41.33 REG

ACES-NE 11Downer, Lindsey K4 41.46 REG

JCCS-NE 12Henriques, Brook C5 41.76 REG

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G6 42.61 REG

PST-NE 12Shaw, Chloe A7 43.17 REG

ACES-NE 11Mitchell, Megan L8 43.61 REG

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H9 43.74 REG

BGSC-NE  9Tyrrell, Caroline M10 45.01 REG

ACES-NE 10Rice, Audrey G11 45.04 REG

ACES-NE 10Drolet, Penelope12 45.24 REG

CAN-NE 10Crawford, Edy M13 45.58 REG

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I14 46.62

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R15 46.64

APEX-NE  7Bulat, Cameron E16 47.76

CAN-NE  9Burrus, Anna R17 48.05

ACES-NE 10Munshi, Diya P18 48.69

BGSC-NE 10Singh, Ria P19 49.37

APEX-NE 10Torres-Hoffman, Tessa G20 49.47

JCCS-NE  8Kaplan, Samanatha B21 49.64

JCCS-NE  9Auerbach, Madeleine J22 49.90

BGSC-NE 12Li, Angelina K23 50.08

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C24 50.44

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace25 50.51

CAN-NE 10Hawkins, Lily K26 51.06

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B27 51.54

ACES-NE 11Deshmukh, Mitali A28 52.95

SOLO-NE  9Harrington, Hannah S29 53.17

PST-NE  9Shaw, Kylie M30 56.64

BGSC-NE  9Minihane, Cate M31 56.84

WSY-NE  9Harris Franks, Lila M32 59.73

PST-NE  9Chick, Mia P33 1:03.35

ACES-NE 10Miller, Christina G34 1:05.43

ACES-NE  9Downer, Molly P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

BGSC-NE 12Lyons, Sadie F--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BGSC-NE  8Ma, Alice D--- DQ

No touch at turn

CAN-NE 10Shepherd, Stella K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CAN-NE 11Costello, Gabriella L--- NS

CAN-NE  8Stevens, Madeline P--- NS

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M--- NS
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

AG1:08.49

SILV1:16.79

REG1:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 1:14.75 SILV

36.55 38.20

PST-NE 12Slater, Samantha H2 1:17.19 REG

37.34 39.85

CAN-NE 11Burrus, Kate E3 1:18.99 REG

38.29 40.70

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A4 1:23.31 REG

41.11 42.20

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Ava C5 1:24.08 REG

40.19 43.89

APEX-NE 11Chandler, Maia C6 1:24.34 REG

40.13 44.21

ACES-NE 12Rice, Abby L7 1:24.98 REG

41.70 43.28

ACES-NE 11Downer, Lindsey K8 1:24.99 REG

42.43 42.56

BGSC-NE 11Gruskin, PJ J9 1:25.84 REG

42.60 43.24

BGSC-NE 10Pena Moses, Lily A10 1:26.66 REG

43.15 43.51

JCCS-NE 11Twomey, Katherine M11 1:27.78 REG

41.78 46.00

APEX-NE 11Allred, Lucy G12 1:29.20 REG

1:29.75

CAN-NE 12Smith, Julia R13 1:29.31 REG

43.22 46.09

JCCS-NE 11Stella, Kate M14 1:30.20 REG

44.59 45.61

ACES-NE 12Madsen, Jules C15 1:31.51 REG

46.57 44.94

ACES-NE 10Conway, Sophie C16 1:32.18 REG

44.08 48.10

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Simone E17 1:33.48 REG

44.88 48.60

BGSC-NE 12Sankholkar, Disha V18 1:38.71

48.57 50.14

CAN-NE 10Nichols, Alexandra E19 1:40.88

50.71 50.17

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H20 1:43.08

50.56 52.52

ACES-NE 10Munshi, Diya P21 1:44.08

48.55 55.53

APEX-NE  7Bulat, Cameron E22 1:47.72

51.90 55.82

SOLO-NE  9Harrington, Hannah S23 1:48.59

52.29 56.30

CAN-NE 10Shepherd, Stella K24 1:49.08

52.75 56.33

JCCS-NE  9Auerbach, Madeleine J25 1:49.30

53.63 55.67

ACES-NE  9Downer, Molly P26 1:50.91

52.47 58.44

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B27 1:51.72

55.11 56.61

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C28 1:52.81

54.17 58.64

ACES-NE 11Deshmukh, Mitali A29 1:54.91

55.17 59.74

CAN-NE 10Hawkins, Lily K30 1:55.01

53.95 1:01.06

CAN-NE 11Costello, Gabriella L31 1:55.14

54.18 1:00.96

CAN-NE 10Crawford, Edy M32 2:00.63

58.43 1:02.20

CAN-NE  8Stevens, Madeline P33 2:23.94

1:08.82 1:15.12

ACES-NE  9Drinan, Evie L--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

50.81 53.22

CAN-NE 11Grant, Ainsley B--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

42.24 46.54

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

49.77 56.40

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

AG36.99

SILV40.59

REG50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Nielson, Kira S1 40.70 REG

BGSC-NE 11Gruskin, PJ J2 42.32 REG

ACES-NE 12Rice, Abby L3 42.94 REG

BGSC-NE 12Sankholkar, Disha V4 43.24 REG

PST-NE 12Shaw, Chloe A5 43.83 REG

ACES-NE 11Mitchell, Megan L6 44.34 REG

BGSC-NE 12Lyons, Sadie F7 44.70 REG

ACES-NE 12Madsen, Jules C8 45.93 REG

BGSC-NE 11Song, Ashley W9 46.32 REG

BGSC-NE  9Tyrrell, Caroline M10 46.69 REG

CAN-NE 11Burrus, Kate E11 47.14 REG

BGSC-NE  9Srinivasan, Niyathi12 47.43 REG

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E13 47.76 REG

ACES-NE 11Lombardo, Malena S14 47.85 REG

CAN-NE 12Giacomoni, Isabella S15 48.20 REG

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R16 48.46 REG

BGSC-NE 12Li, Angelina K17 48.53 REG

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I18 49.36 REG

ACES-NE 10Drolet, Penelope19 49.93 REG

CAN-NE  9Burrus, Anna R20 50.24 REG

BGSC-NE  8Ma, Alice D21 50.43 REG

BGSC-NE  9Song, Chloe H22 51.14

JCCS-NE 12Henriques, Brook C23 51.77

BGSC-NE  8Peng, Grace24 51.95

JCCS-NE 11Albert, Rachael E25 52.13

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G26 52.38

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H27 53.55

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C28 55.47

APEX-NE 10Torres-Hoffman, Tessa G29 58.08

ACES-NE  9Downer, Molly P30 58.36

ACES-NE 10Munshi, Diya P31 58.48

BGSC-NE 10Singh, Ria P32 59.81

ACES-NE 11Correa, Catie E33 1:00.59

CAN-NE 10Nichols, Alexandra E34 1:00.60

CAN-NE 11Costello, Gabriella L35 1:01.13

JCCS-NE  8Kaplan, Samanatha B36 1:03.94

SOLO-NE  9Harrington, Hannah S37 1:04.70

ACES-NE 10Miller, Christina G38 1:05.83

ACES-NE  8Barnes, Scarlett A39 1:08.54

PST-NE  9Chick, Mia P40 1:27.25

ACES-NE 11Deshmukh, Mitali A--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

PST-NE  9Shaw, Kylie M--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

AG1:19.99

SILV1:26.59

REG1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12Slater, Samantha H1 1:25.42 SILV

40.21 45.21

JCCS-NE 10Nielson, Kira S2 1:34.36 REG

46.09 48.27

WSY-NE 12Chutkow, Tessa G3 1:34.50 REG

43.57 50.93

ACES-NE 12Madsen, Jules C4 1:36.14 REG

46.09 50.05

ACES-NE 12Rice, Abby L5 1:36.39 REG

45.24 51.15

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A6 1:36.50 REG

46.90 49.60

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Simone E7 1:36.64 REG

46.09 50.55

ACES-NE 11Mitchell, Megan L8 1:37.82 REG

46.86 50.96

BGSC-NE 10Pena Moses, Lily A9 1:38.78 REG

48.25 50.53

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E10 1:38.98 REG

47.59 51.39

APEX-NE 11Chandler, Maia C11 1:39.05 REG

46.76 52.29

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Ava C12 1:39.53 REG

46.97 52.56

BGSC-NE  9Zhang, Victoria J13 1:40.00 REG

48.88 51.12

ACES-NE 12Kennedy, Charlotte P14 1:43.52 REG

48.87 54.65

ACES-NE 11Lombardo, Malena S15 1:44.38 REG

49.12 55.26

CAN-NE 12Smith, Julia R16 1:44.86 REG

49.64 55.22
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

BGSC-NE  9Srinivasan, Niyathi17 1:44.96 REG

49.27 55.69

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R18 1:47.63 REG

51.23 56.40

ACES-NE 10Drolet, Penelope19 1:52.22

51.36 1:00.86

CAN-NE  9Burrus, Anna R20 1:52.86

53.47 59.39

ACES-NE  9Drinan, Evie L21 1:54.31

54.42 59.89

JCCS-NE 11Albert, Rachael E22 1:54.88

53.32 1:01.56

ACES-NE 10Rice, Audrey G23 1:56.32

53.57 1:02.75

CAN-NE 10Nichols, Alexandra E24 2:02.67

1:00.11 1:02.56

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E25 2:03.23

56.40 1:06.83

CAN-NE 11Costello, Gabriella L26 2:04.07

1:00.08 1:03.99

APEX-NE  7Bulat, Cameron E27 2:04.75

1:00.66 1:04.09

JCCS-NE  9Auerbach, Madeleine J28 2:05.61

1:01.37 1:04.24

ACES-NE  9Downer, Molly P29 2:13.28

1:05.01 1:08.27

CAN-NE 11Rocha, Kaitlyn J--- NS

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

AG30.69

SILV34.59

REG46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 31.81 SILV

PST-NE 12Slater, Samantha H2 34.31 SILV

APEX-NE 11Chandler, Maia C3 36.22 REG

CAN-NE 11Burrus, Kate E4 36.78 REG

CAN-NE 12Giacomoni, Isabella S5 37.05 REG

JCCS-NE 11Twomey, Katherine M6 37.77 REG

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N7 37.80 REG

ACES-NE 12Rice, Abby L8 38.67 REG

BGSC-NE 12Lyons, Sadie F9 38.87 REG

BGSC-NE  9Zhang, Victoria J10 39.24 REG

ACES-NE 11Downer, Lindsey K11 39.79 REG

ACES-NE 10Conway, Sophie C12 41.35 REG

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Simone E13 41.92 REG

ACES-NE 12Madsen, Jules C14 43.40 REG

BGSC-NE 12Li, Angelina K15 44.14 REG

JCCS-NE  9Auerbach, Madeleine J16 45.30 REG

BGSC-NE  8Ma, Alice D17 45.33 REG

ACES-NE 10Rice, Audrey G18 45.71 REG

BGSC-NE  9Tyrrell, Caroline M19 49.69

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R20 50.30

ACES-NE  9Drinan, Evie L21 50.43

JCCS-NE 11Albert, Rachael E22 52.03

ACES-NE 11Lombardo, Malena S23 53.13

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H24 53.35

ACES-NE 11Deshmukh, Mitali A25 54.33

ACES-NE 10Munshi, Diya P26 56.66

CAN-NE  9Burrus, Anna R27 1:02.15

ACES-NE 11Correa, Catie E28 1:02.53

PST-NE  9Chick, Mia P29 1:15.97

WSY-NE  9Harris Franks, Lila M30 1:18.91

ACES-NE 10Drolet, Penelope--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

BGSC-NE 10Lo-Pinto, Camila I--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

ACES-NE 10Miller, Christina G--- DQ

Alternating Kick

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M--- NS

ACES-NE 12Kennedy, Charlotte P--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

AG1:08.39

SILV1:19.39

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 1:19.56 REG

38.79 40.77

BGSC-NE 10Pena Moses, Lily A2 1:22.68 REG

39.54 43.14

PST-NE 12Potter-Schwartz, Lilia R3 1:23.21 REG

38.57 44.64

CAN-NE 11Grant, Ainsley B4 1:27.77 REG

41.53 46.24

BGSC-NE 12Parsons, Ava C5 1:30.32 REG

39.74 50.58

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A6 1:31.98 REG

43.17 48.81

BGSC-NE 11Song, Ashley W7 1:35.27 REG

45.17 50.10

BGSC-NE 12Sankholkar, Disha V8 1:39.91 REG

44.76 55.15

JCCS-NE 11Stella, Kate M9 1:42.19 REG

BGSC-NE 11Gruskin, PJ J10 1:45.59

47.53 58.06

BGSC-NE 10Fisher, Soline G11 1:46.49

48.03 58.46

BGSC-NE  9Srinivasan, Niyathi12 1:50.82

48.01 1:02.81

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E13 1:51.08

ACES-NE 10Conway, Sophie C--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

AG2:28.99

SILV2:40.99

REG3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 11Dmytruk, Sophia M1 2:44.80 REG

35.50 42.80 36.6849.82

PST-NE 12Potter-Schwartz, Lilia R2 2:51.93 REG

38.05 43.51 39.7550.62

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N3 3:01.86 REG

39.67 45.63 40.8955.67

APEX-NE 10Bulat, Logan A4 3:06.59 REG

44.15 45.36 41.8055.28

BGSC-NE  9Zhang, Victoria J5 3:06.78 REG

43.37 45.74 40.4157.26

CAN-NE 12Giacomoni, Isabella S6 3:06.95 REG

1:30.44 57.36 39.18

JCCS-NE 10Nielson, Kira S7 3:08.60 REG

44.16 47.72 43.1053.62

CAN-NE 11Grant, Ainsley B8 3:09.57 REG

41.34 49.82 40.5457.87

CAN-NE 12Smith, Julia R9 3:14.08 REG

47.39 47.08 40.8658.75

CAN-NE 10Montplaisir, Maggie E10 3:14.11 REG

1:38.30 40.83

WSY-NE 12Chutkow, Tessa G11 3:15.33 REG

43.42 49.83 45.6856.40

PST-NE 12Shaw, Chloe A12 3:19.66

42.64 46.73

JCCS-NE 11Stella, Kate M13 3:21.44

48.12 46.76 42.611:03.95

ACES-NE 12Kennedy, Charlotte P14 3:26.98

51.33 49.22 42.321:04.11

BGSC-NE  9Srinivasan, Niyathi15 3:33.27

51.62 54.47 49.4457.74

ACES-NE  9Drinan, Evie L16 3:38.06

53.83 55.89 48.7759.57

JCCS-NE  8Kaplan, Samanatha B17 3:51.52

55.02 56.11 50.311:10.08

ACES-NE 11Correa, Catie E18 4:28.02

1:09.41 1:06.35 1:00.731:11.53

APEX-NE 11Allred, Lucy G--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

39.10 52.81 43.651:01.05

ACES-NE 12Rice, Abby L--- NS

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M--- NS

ACES-NE 10Rice, Audrey G--- NS

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

AG55.29

SILV58.89

REG1:05.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany1 55.55 SILV

26.95 28.60

PST-NE 15Lemerise, Grace E2 57.90 SILV

28.28 29.62

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L3 58.20 SILV

PST-NE 17Lemerise, Rose M4 58.46 SILV

28.07 30.39

BGNE-NE 14Williams, Arianna S5 59.22 REG

29.18 30.04

BGNE-NE 14Rochelle, Keleyia L6 59.48 REG

28.95 30.53
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

PST-NE 17McNamara, Tess O7 59.56 REG

28.49 31.07

CONY-NE 16Sampo, Amanda L*8 59.68 REG

CONY-NE 12Guerrette, Sarah E*8 59.68 REG

28.28 31.40

ACES-NE 17Cadogan, Courtney L10 59.84 REG

29.53 30.31

PST-NE 14Cassily, Maggie A11 1:00.98 REG

30.05 30.93

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R12 1:01.22 REG

29.18 32.04

PST-NE 14Brown, Maddie A13 1:01.57 REG

29.54 32.03

ACES-NE 15Svoboda, Anika M14 1:01.60 REG

29.99 31.61

CAN-NE 15Baldasaro, Lizzie C15 1:02.04 REG

30.28 31.76

WEST-NE 13Burke, Jessica L16 1:02.62 REG

30.48 32.14

CONY-NE 12Stockwell, Cailey A17 1:02.69 REG

WSY-NE 18Grossman, Gabby L18 1:02.71 REG

30.17 32.54

JCCS-NE 11Coleman, Anna H19 1:02.76 REG

30.40 32.36

JCCS-NE 15Orenstein, Talia A20 1:03.78 REG

30.66 33.12

PST-NE 16Mitchell, Nora R21 1:04.33 REG

30.42 33.91

WEST-NE 13Burke, Jenna E22 1:04.44 REG

30.57 33.87

CAN-NE 14Patch, Kaelyn S*23 1:04.51 REG

PST-NE 13Stewart, Isabelle S*23 1:04.51 REG

31.47 33.04

CAN-NE 16Vander Woude, Meghan G25 1:04.63 REG

31.20 33.43

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M26 1:05.14 REG

29.61 35.53

CONY-NE 14Stockwell, Sydney J27 1:05.26 REG

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O28 1:05.35 REG

31.85 33.50

WEST-NE 14Ram, Amelia A29 1:06.48

32.19 34.29

PST-NE 15Goddard, Grace I30 1:06.57

31.71 34.86

ACES-NE 15Stone, Kayla A31 1:06.58

32.44 34.14

BGNE-NE 14Sinclair, Sierra S32 1:06.99

32.17 34.82

WSY-NE 14McNally, Ella S33 1:07.34

32.88 34.46

LCST-NE 14Boylan, Kassandra A34 1:07.38

32.07 35.31

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M35 1:07.58

33.07 34.51

CAN-NE 15Rocha, Meg E36 1:07.63

32.87 34.76

WEST-NE 15Allen, Jordan T37 1:07.90

33.05 34.85

ACES-NE 13Boilard, Lily C38 1:08.07

33.09 34.98

JCCS-NE 13Muntiu, Lola E39 1:08.14

32.95 35.19

WEST-NE 13Tripathi, Mala J40 1:08.16

32.65 35.51

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A41 1:08.23

33.33 34.90

JCCS-NE 11Robbins, Cecelia E42 1:08.25

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J43 1:09.26

33.36 35.90

SOLO-NE 12Yanowitz, Alva L44 1:09.44

SOLO-NE 17Hopkins, Leah M45 1:09.74

32.19 37.55

CONY-NE 16Mitchell, Hannah M46 1:09.96

32.92 37.04

BGNE-NE 13Rice, Liana S47 1:10.05

WEST-NE 13Smith, Finella S48 1:10.11

33.30 36.81

SOLO-NE 13Lefebvre, Katie R49 1:10.25

32.98 37.27

CONY-NE 12Hall, Emma R50 1:10.33

BGNE-NE 11Akubude, Obiageli I51 1:11.22

33.91 37.31

JCCS-NE 12Dicker, Judy M52 1:11.56

33.58 37.98

WEST-NE  9Orphanides, Anna P53 1:11.91

LCST-NE 14McCarthy, Sarah L54 1:12.02

35.50 36.52

JCCS-NE 14Woodward, Isabella K55 1:12.17

34.17 38.00

CAN-NE 13Vander Woude, Isabel M56 1:12.43

34.91 37.52

BGNE-NE 12Field, Willa57 1:12.59

34.95 37.64

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Madeleine L58 1:12.73

BGNE-NE 11Titterington, Qian Yi59 1:15.61

35.40 40.21

ACES-NE 12Blatt, Erin G60 1:16.07

35.71 40.36

WEST-NE 10Vonhousen, Erin N61 1:16.64

35.73 40.91

LCST-NE 11Dwyer, Olivia M62 1:16.77

36.75 40.02

ACES-NE 13Hughes, Amelia C63 1:18.70

LCST-NE 11Wilson, Maddie O64 1:18.83

35.66 43.17

WEST-NE 11Armitage, London R65 1:19.31

37.65 41.66

BGNE-NE 11Alvarez, Jennifer L66 1:20.20

37.92 42.28

PST-NE 13Manser, Natalie A67 1:20.30

36.55 43.75

LCST-NE  9Parsons, Julia R68 1:20.31

37.42 42.89

BGSC-NE 13Chen, Alyssa A69 1:21.24

39.37 41.87

LCST-NE 10Cobb, Georgia E70 1:21.30

WEST-NE  9Urgo, Abby T71 1:23.31

40.07 43.24

CONY-NE  9Kennedy, Margot A72 1:25.18

40.30 44.88

BGNE-NE 12Whyte, Alexandra T73 1:26.86

CONY-NE 10Moffett, Malia L74 1:27.84

40.85 46.99

LCST-NE 10Santos, Jania D75 1:27.87

38.87 49.00

BGNE-NE 13Reeves, Keanna N76 1:28.13

40.59 47.54

CONY-NE 11Qiu, Grace77 1:30.90

42.58 48.32

LCST-NE  8Lessard, Acadia M78 1:32.79

LCST-NE 10Varay, Addison E79 1:34.20

44.64 49.56

BGNE-NE  9Washington, Diamon P80 1:45.82

48.45 57.37

BGNE-NE  7Whyte, Arianna P81 2:02.09

54.65 1:07.44

CAN-NE 13Nault, Taylor L82 2:28.16

ACES-NE 13Healey, Hannah K83 2:34.14

1:11.77 1:22.37

CAN-NE 15Rubin, Shauna L--- NS

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

AG1:58.99

SILV2:06.89

REG2:21.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L1 2:03.43 SILV

29.11 31.02 31.5331.77

PST-NE 15Lemerise, Grace E2 2:04.47 SILV

29.88 31.76 30.5532.28

PST-NE 14Brown, Maddie A3 2:11.95 REG

29.95 32.88 34.3734.75

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R4 2:12.26 REG

29.56 34.08 33.2135.41

WEST-NE 13Burke, Jessica L5 2:14.31 REG

31.95 34.83 32.0435.49

PST-NE 16Mitchell, Nora R6 2:15.90 REG

30.70 34.42 34.8135.97

ACES-NE 17Cadogan, Courtney L7 2:16.29 REG

31.85 35.52 32.2936.63

BGNE-NE 14Rochelle, Keleyia L8 2:16.39 REG

32.61 35.79 32.6935.30

CONY-NE 12Stockwell, Cailey A9 2:16.58 REG

31.65 35.81 32.8236.30

CAN-NE 15Rocha, Meg E10 2:19.08 REG

33.04 1:11.09 35.27

JCCS-NE 15Orenstein, Talia A11 2:20.72 REG

32.04 35.14 37.0236.52
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

CONY-NE 14Stockwell, Sydney J12 2:22.57

32.22 35.87 36.6537.83

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M13 2:23.46

32.26 35.30 37.8738.03

ACES-NE 15Stone, Kayla A14 2:23.83

33.32

WEST-NE 14Ram, Amelia A15 2:24.19

33.44 37.02 35.9837.75

PST-NE 15Goddard, Grace I16 2:24.62

32.62 36.51 36.9438.55

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J17 2:24.67

33.52 37.08 36.1037.97

WEST-NE 13Tripathi, Mala J18 2:24.76

32.86 37.92 35.1838.80

LCST-NE 14McCarthy, Sarah L19 2:27.44

34.43 38.06 36.0838.87

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A20 2:27.79

35.23 38.33 34.8439.39

BGNE-NE 16Nilov, Katherine21 2:29.04

33.20 37.95 38.2139.68

CAN-NE 13Vander Woude, Isabel M22 2:29.18

34.50 38.24 38.0438.40

SOLO-NE 13Lefebvre, Katie R23 2:30.74

33.85 39.04 38.2939.56

SOLO-NE 17Hopkins, Leah M24 2:31.42

35.32 38.37 37.7639.97

SOLO-NE 12Yanowitz, Alva L25 2:32.18

1:14.19 37.73

JCCS-NE 11Robbins, Cecelia E26 2:32.44

35.00 39.73 37.2840.43

JCCS-NE 13Muntiu, Lola E27 2:32.84

34.92 38.07 40.0639.79

BGNE-NE 11Titterington, Qian Yi28 2:35.49

35.45 40.85 38.4340.76

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee29 2:40.33

36.31 41.03 39.8543.14

JCCS-NE 14Woodward, Isabella K30 2:40.82

35.94 40.79 41.0943.00

BGNE-NE 11Akubude, Obiageli I31 2:41.62

36.24 41.05 41.0843.25

CONY-NE 16Mitchell, Hannah M32 2:41.75

34.27 40.08 1:27.51

WEST-NE  9Orphanides, Anna P33 2:42.61

37.04 42.90 38.1544.52

WEST-NE 11Armitage, London R34 2:43.24

37.17 43.06 39.4443.57

LCST-NE 10Cobb, Georgia E35 2:54.45

39.01 43.91 45.4946.04

PST-NE 16Crooks, Hannah E36 3:01.97

1:28.58 44.87

BGNE-NE  9Washington, Diamon P37 3:56.42

49.05 1:03.78 59.061:04.53

CAN-NE 13Nault, Taylor L--- NS

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

AG1:02.19

SILV1:06.39

REG1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany1 1:00.64 AG

29.91 30.73

PST-NE 14Cassily, Sophie E2 1:03.67 SILV

31.08 32.59

PST-NE 17Lemerise, Rose M3 1:03.99 SILV

30.78 33.21

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R4 1:04.85 SILV

PST-NE 14Cassily, Maggie A5 1:05.42 SILV

31.99 33.43

PST-NE 15Lemerise, Grace E6 1:06.25 SILV

32.79 33.46

PST-NE 17McNamara, Tess O7 1:06.58 REG

32.47 34.11

PST-NE 14Brown, Maddie A8 1:07.75 REG

32.56 35.19

CONY-NE 12Guerrette, Sarah E9 1:08.35 REG

32.79 35.56

WSY-NE 18Grossman, Gabby L10 1:09.25 REG

32.91 36.34

BGNE-NE 14Williams, Arianna S11 1:09.46 REG

34.40 35.06

CONY-NE 16Sampo, Amanda L12 1:09.61 REG

33.40 36.21

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M13 1:10.88 REG

33.55 37.33

PST-NE 16Mitchell, Nora R14 1:11.18 REG

34.42 36.76

SOLO-NE 15Driscoll, Meaghan R15 1:11.34 REG

35.13 36.21

CONY-NE 14Stockwell, Sydney J16 1:11.66 REG

35.00 36.66

CAN-NE 15Baldasaro, Lizzie C17 1:12.29 REG

35.40 36.89

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M18 1:12.54 REG

36.09 36.45

WEST-NE 13Burke, Jenna E19 1:12.82 REG

BGNE-NE 14Rochelle, Keleyia L20 1:13.69 REG

36.26 37.43

BGNE-NE 16Nilov, Katherine21 1:14.16 REG

CONY-NE 12Hall, Emma R22 1:14.18 REG

36.47 37.71

PST-NE 15Goddard, Grace I23 1:16.15 REG

37.23 38.92

SOLO-NE 13Lefebvre, Katie R24 1:16.48 REG

37.01 39.47

WSY-NE 14McNally, Ella S25 1:16.99

38.22 38.77

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J26 1:17.09

37.94 39.15

SOLO-NE 12Yanowitz, Alva L27 1:17.26

39.07 38.19

WEST-NE 13Smith, Finella S28 1:17.58

37.08 40.50

BGNE-NE 14Sinclair, Sierra S29 1:17.77

38.19 39.58

ACES-NE 13Boilard, Lily C30 1:18.42

CONY-NE 12Burns, Rayya S31 1:18.54

37.19 41.35

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Abigail F32 1:19.45

39.16 40.29

CAN-NE 13Vander Woude, Isabel M33 1:19.80

38.56 41.24

BGNE-NE 12Field, Willa34 1:20.34

39.14 41.20

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Madeleine L35 1:20.68

40.45 40.23

SOLO-NE 17Hopkins, Leah M36 1:21.81

39.69 42.12

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A37 1:22.21

39.82 42.39

JCCS-NE 14Woodward, Isabella K38 1:22.29

1:22.27 0.02

LCST-NE 14McCarthy, Sarah L39 1:23.14

40.80 42.34

WEST-NE 13Tripathi, Mala J40 1:23.68

PST-NE 16Crooks, Hannah E41 1:24.67

39.41 45.26

WEST-NE 10Vonhousen, Erin N42 1:24.87

40.85 44.02

PST-NE 13Manser, Natalie A43 1:24.96

40.92 44.04

BGNE-NE 11Titterington, Qian Yi44 1:25.60

41.48 44.12

BGNE-NE 13Rice, Liana S45 1:27.13

43.35 43.78

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee46 1:27.97

42.87 45.10

ACES-NE 13Hughes, Amelia C47 1:30.33

WEST-NE 11Armitage, London R48 1:32.67

45.57 47.10

ACES-NE 12Blatt, Erin G49 1:32.86

1:32.84 0.02

LCST-NE  9Parsons, Julia R50 1:33.83

45.02 48.81

WEST-NE  9Urgo, Abby T51 1:35.02

46.92 48.10

BGNE-NE 13Reeves, Keanna N52 1:38.71

47.87 50.84

LCST-NE 10Varay, Addison E53 1:40.62

47.08 53.54

LCST-NE  8Lessard, Acadia M54 1:43.18

47.75 55.43

BGNE-NE  7Whyte, Arianna P55 2:29.10

1:10.99 1:18.11

CAN-NE 13Nault, Taylor L56 2:39.17

1:16.12 1:23.05

ACES-NE 13Healey, Hannah K57 2:55.48

1:21.85 1:33.63
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Back)

LCST-NE 10Santos, Jania D--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

41.75 50.13

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

37.32 41.72

ACES-NE 17Cadogan, Courtney L--- NS

1:28.39

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

AG2:14.09

SILV2:25.49

REG2:35.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:12.95 AG

31.24 33.26 33.9634.49

PST-NE 17Lemerise, Rose M2 2:18.99 SILV

33.20 35.85 34.5235.42

PST-NE 14Cassily, Maggie A3 2:22.17 SILV

33.16 35.73 36.0137.27

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L4 2:22.71 SILV

33.36 35.98 36.6836.69

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R5 2:24.95 SILV

33.79 36.68 36.7037.78

PST-NE 14Brown, Maddie A6 2:25.28 SILV

34.60 36.52 36.8737.29

SOLO-NE 15Driscoll, Meaghan R7 2:28.13 REG

34.83 37.38 38.0237.90

PST-NE 16Mitchell, Nora R8 2:30.57 REG

34.76 38.19 38.5039.12

CAN-NE 16Vander Woude, Meghan G9 2:31.43 REG

36.82 38.78 1:15.83

CONY-NE 14Stockwell, Sydney J10 2:32.87 REG

35.06 38.19 38.7640.86

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M11 2:33.17 REG

36.61 39.35 37.6139.60

WEST-NE 13Burke, Jenna E12 2:34.12 REG

35.99 39.89 37.5040.74

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M13 2:34.71 REG

35.78 39.05 38.9340.95

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E14 2:35.24 REG

35.11 39.71 39.5540.87

SOLO-NE 13Lefebvre, Katie R15 2:36.85

36.20 39.86 39.6141.18

JCCS-NE 11Coleman, Anna H16 2:36.99

37.71 40.40 38.9939.89

WSY-NE 18Grossman, Gabby L17 2:37.06

35.68 39.18 41.0141.19

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M18 2:37.31

36.34 40.31 40.2540.41

BGNE-NE 16Nilov, Katherine19 2:37.87

38.23 40.40 38.4840.76

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J20 2:38.42

37.65 39.76 39.6741.34

CAN-NE 13Vander Woude, Isabel M21 2:43.40

38.55 41.76 41.1941.90

CONY-NE 12Burns, Rayya S22 2:47.36

39.55 42.15 41.9543.71

WSY-NE 14McNally, Ella S23 2:48.49

39.01 42.12 43.0644.30

JCCS-NE 11Robbins, Cecelia E24 2:49.12

SOLO-NE 12Yanowitz, Alva L25 2:49.31

41.55 43.10 41.5843.08

WEST-NE 13Smith, Finella S26 2:54.72

39.85 42.81 46.1645.90

JCCS-NE 13Muntiu, Lola E27 2:54.98

41.65 43.48 45.1044.75

BGNE-NE 14Murphy, Niamh E28 2:59.85

42.43 45.14 45.7446.54

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee29 3:02.79

41.49 46.93 46.3748.00

PST-NE 16Crooks, Hannah E30 3:07.25

42.34 1:37.26 47.65

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

AG1:11.69

SILV1:17.59

REG1:25.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Hall, Emma R1 1:13.65 SILV

34.39 39.26

PST-NE 14Cassily, Sophie E2 1:15.62 SILV

36.06 39.56

CONY-NE 12Stockwell, Cailey A3 1:16.06 SILV

36.69 39.37

CAN-NE 16Vander Woude, Meghan G4 1:17.22 SILV

37.28 39.94

UN-NE 16Williams, Elizabeth G5 1:17.44 SILV

37.20 40.24

CAN-NE 15Rubin, Shauna L6 1:18.68 REG

37.28 41.40

CONY-NE 12Guerrette, Sarah E7 1:18.76 REG

37.96 40.80

BGNE-NE 14Williams, Arianna S*8 1:19.57 REG

38.68 40.89

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S*8 1:19.57 REG

37.75 41.82

JCCS-NE 11Coleman, Anna H10 1:20.66 REG

38.66 42.00

PST-NE 17McNamara, Tess O11 1:21.20 REG

38.23 42.97

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Abigail F12 1:21.45 REG

39.70 41.75

CAN-NE 14Patch, Kaelyn S13 1:21.57 REG

38.70 42.87

CONY-NE 16Sampo, Amanda L14 1:21.97 REG

38.62 43.35

ACES-NE 13Boilard, Lily C15 1:22.35 REG

38.29 44.06

ACES-NE 15Svoboda, Anika M16 1:22.98 REG

40.02 42.96

ACES-NE 15Stone, Kayla A17 1:24.49 REG

39.91 44.58

PST-NE 15Goddard, Grace I18 1:24.63 REG

39.91 44.72

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Katherine E19 1:25.15 REG

39.59 45.56

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S20 1:25.61 REG

40.87 44.74

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M21 1:25.75 REG

40.71 45.04

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O22 1:26.14

40.19 45.95

WEST-NE 15Allen, Jordan T23 1:27.08

42.10 44.98

CAN-NE 15Baldasaro, Lizzie C24 1:27.11

41.73 45.38

CONY-NE 16Mitchell, Hannah M25 1:27.12

40.62 46.50

LCST-NE 14Boylan, Kassandra A26 1:28.62

42.11 46.51

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A27 1:28.68

42.93 45.75

BGNE-NE 14Sinclair, Sierra S28 1:28.80

41.65 47.15

PST-NE 13Stewart, Isabelle S29 1:29.15

43.14 46.01

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E30 1:31.68

43.96 47.72

WEST-NE 10Vonhousen, Erin N31 1:34.82

45.86 48.96

LCST-NE 11Wilson, Maddie O32 1:35.07

45.45 49.62

JCCS-NE 12Dicker, Judy M33 1:35.16

44.71 50.45

BGSC-NE 13Chen, Alyssa A34 1:36.47

47.59 48.88

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Madeleine L35 1:37.14

46.50 50.64

CONY-NE  9Kennedy, Margot A36 1:39.24

47.85 51.39

BGNE-NE 12Whyte, Alexandra T37 1:39.37

47.94 51.43

BGNE-NE 13Rice, Liana S38 1:40.65

48.49 52.16

LCST-NE 11Dwyer, Olivia M39 1:40.87

49.34 51.53

BGNE-NE 11Alvarez, Jennifer L40 1:43.84

48.59 55.25

ACES-NE 12Blatt, Erin G41 1:43.87

49.10 54.77

WEST-NE  9Urgo, Abby T42 1:44.96

51.06 53.90

BGNE-NE 13Reeves, Keanna N43 1:45.49

48.74 56.75

CONY-NE 10Moffett, Malia L44 1:46.38

50.91 55.47

PST-NE 13Manser, Natalie A45 1:46.86
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LCST-NE  9Parsons, Julia R46 1:48.46

52.31 56.15

ACES-NE 13Hughes, Amelia C47 1:50.57

50.01 1:00.56

LCST-NE 10Santos, Jania D48 1:53.62

53.64 59.98

CONY-NE 11Qiu, Grace--- DQ

False start

1:47.84

ACES-NE 13Healey, Hannah K--- NS

CAN-NE 13Vanderslice, Anna M--- NS

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

AG2:36.39

SILV2:47.39

REG2:55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L1 2:43.00 SILV

37.63 41.13 42.4641.78

CAN-NE 16Vander Woude, Meghan G2 2:43.02 SILV

37.58 41.36 42.1441.94

CONY-NE 12Stockwell, Cailey A3 2:48.12 REG

38.07 42.01 42.9645.08

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S4 2:48.33 REG

37.72 42.01 44.7243.88

CAN-NE 14Patch, Kaelyn S5 2:57.24

39.42 45.46 46.3945.97

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M6 2:57.69

41.76 45.20 45.0645.67

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Abigail F7 2:57.83

40.74 45.21 44.9646.92

PST-NE 15Goddard, Grace I8 3:00.62

CAN-NE 15Rocha, Meg E9 3:01.13

ACES-NE 15Svoboda, Anika M10 3:01.30

42.18 46.79 44.6847.65

ACES-NE 15Stone, Kayla A11 3:02.30

42.18 47.64 45.3147.17

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O12 3:03.00

41.78 47.85 44.6248.75

ACES-NE 13Boilard, Lily C13 3:03.52

41.70 45.67 48.0548.10

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Katherine E14 3:03.93

40.16 47.09 48.5048.18

BGNE-NE 14Murphy, Niamh E15 3:12.96

43.59 48.79 50.3550.23

JCCS-NE 11Robbins, Cecelia E16 3:14.51

44.47 50.25 49.4150.38

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E17 3:18.22

BGSC-NE 13Chen, Alyssa A18 3:19.28

48.69 51.16 50.2349.20

JCCS-NE 13Muntiu, Lola E19 3:22.30

46.69 51.05 51.1153.45

JCCS-NE 12Dicker, Judy M20 3:25.78

45.01 55.10 52.3853.29

ACES-NE 12Blatt, Erin G21 3:37.52

48.81 57.74 54.7756.20

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee22 3:40.47

49.58 56.67 56.9657.26

PST-NE 13Manser, Natalie A23 3:47.59

51.78 57.35 57.971:00.49

CAN-NE 15Rubin, Shauna L--- NS

PST-NE 17Lemerise, Rose M--- NS

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

AG1:00.99

SILV1:06.99

REG1:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany1 1:01.29 SILV

28.82 32.47

PST-NE 15Lemerise, Grace E2 1:02.67 SILV

29.44 33.23

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D3 1:02.97 SILV

UN-NE 16Williams, Elizabeth G4 1:03.73 SILV

30.01 33.72

CAN-NE 15Rubin, Shauna L5 1:08.42 REG

31.93 36.49

PST-NE 14Cassily, Maggie A6 1:08.45 REG

32.23 36.22

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M7 1:09.27 REG

33.90 35.37

ACES-NE 17Cadogan, Courtney L8 1:10.36 REG

32.16 38.20

JCCS-NE 15Orenstein, Talia A9 1:10.80 REG

32.36 38.44

BGNE-NE 14Williams, Arianna S10 1:11.52 REG

32.91 38.61

WEST-NE 13Burke, Jessica L11 1:12.19 REG

34.63 37.56

CAN-NE 14Patch, Kaelyn S12 1:12.31 REG

34.29 38.02

CAN-NE 15Baldasaro, Lizzie C13 1:12.78 REG

34.88 37.90

PST-NE 13Stewart, Isabelle S14 1:16.39

36.17 40.22

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Abigail F15 1:16.40

36.29 40.11

CAN-NE 15Rocha, Meg E16 1:16.96

35.60 41.36

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M17 1:17.39

33.81 43.58

SOLO-NE 17Hopkins, Leah M18 1:19.68

36.08 43.60

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J19 1:19.75

35.75 44.00

SOLO-NE 13Lefebvre, Katie R20 1:20.53

35.32 45.21

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A21 1:21.71

37.56 44.15

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Madeleine L22 1:22.17

38.43 43.74

CONY-NE 12Burns, Rayya S23 1:24.95

36.09 48.86

JCCS-NE 12Dicker, Judy M24 1:27.41

40.86 46.55

BGNE-NE 11Akubude, Obiageli I25 1:28.24

40.96 47.28

WEST-NE  9Orphanides, Anna P26 1:28.28

40.93 47.35

BGNE-NE 11Alvarez, Jennifer L27 1:43.05

45.69 57.36

LCST-NE 11Dwyer, Olivia M28 1:43.88

46.37 57.51

BGNE-NE  9Washington, Diamon P29 2:23.46

1:02.99 1:20.47

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

AG2:17.59

SILV2:27.99

REG2:40.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany1 2:19.75 SILV

30.49 34.80 37.8036.66

PST-NE 14Cassily, Sophie E2 2:22.31 SILV

31.77 36.13 1:17.49

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S3 2:27.77 SILV

32.11 36.44 40.4938.73

SOLO-NE 15Driscoll, Meaghan R4 2:34.87 REG

33.45 38.58 42.0640.78

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M5 2:35.89 REG

33.19 39.42 40.5042.78

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O6 2:39.32 REG

35.39 41.08 39.6443.21

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M7 2:41.97

37.20 41.48 41.1042.19

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E8 2:45.54

37.70 41.38 42.4644.00

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Abigail F9 2:49.25

38.48 43.42 43.3344.02

JCCS-NE 11Coleman, Anna H10 2:57.75

38.47 44.35 1:34.93

BGNE-NE 14Murphy, Niamh E11 3:12.19

41.45 48.37 50.7551.62

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

AG2:14.59

SILV2:24.19

REG2:40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Williams, Elizabeth G1 2:17.42 SILV

29.28 34.59 32.0041.55

PST-NE 14Cassily, Sophie E2 2:18.54 SILV

30.08 34.21 32.0442.21

PST-NE 17Lemerise, Rose M3 2:21.89 SILV

30.65 34.17 34.1242.95

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S4 2:22.64 SILV

29.92 35.32 33.5643.84
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Girls 200 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M5 2:24.91 REG

31.05 37.27 34.5842.01

CAN-NE 13Patch, Kenzie R6 2:25.64 REG

31.68 37.52 32.8443.60

CAN-NE 15Rubin, Shauna L7 2:25.83 REG

30.86 38.39 33.7842.80

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L8 2:26.09 REG

33.03 37.57 33.4342.06

PST-NE 14Brown, Maddie A9 2:28.37 REG

31.06 35.85 34.3247.14

CAN-NE 14Patch, Kaelyn S10 2:30.05 REG

33.04 39.18 33.7144.12

CAN-NE 16Vander Woude, Meghan G11 2:30.22 REG

34.14 38.46 35.4342.19

JCCS-NE 11Coleman, Anna H12 2:31.40 REG

35.07 38.94 33.0444.35

CONY-NE 12Guerrette, Sarah E13 2:32.37 REG

30.14 38.43 35.1748.63

CAN-NE 15Baldasaro, Lizzie C14 2:32.83 REG

33.27 38.92 33.5147.13

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S15 2:34.52 REG

34.14 38.85 34.7346.80

CAN-NE 15Rocha, Meg E16 2:35.49 REG

34.10 40.27 35.6245.50

ACES-NE 15Svoboda, Anika M17 2:36.42 REG

34.64 41.27 34.9245.59

SOLO-NE 14Hannah, Camelia M18 2:36.64 REG

32.95 38.51 35.5949.59

BGNE-NE 14Rochelle, Keleyia L19 2:37.06 REG

34.27 40.04 33.6049.15

WSY-NE 18Grossman, Gabby L20 2:37.56 REG

32.73 39.01 37.5548.27

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O21 2:40.57 REG

34.88 41.92 36.7846.99

WEST-NE 14Ram, Amelia A22 2:41.43

36.22 40.79 36.1148.31

PST-NE 13Stewart, Isabelle S23 2:44.38

33.08 41.72 38.3851.20

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Katherine E24 2:48.26

35.95 41.55 41.3549.41

WEST-NE 15Allen, Jordan T25 2:48.55

39.22 43.58 38.2847.47

ACES-NE 15Stone, Kayla A26 2:48.72

37.63 46.87 36.8647.36

JCCS-NE 11Robbins, Cecelia E27 2:49.25

38.86 43.81 36.7849.80

SOLO-NE 17Hopkins, Leah M28 2:50.36

36.24 44.36 38.8350.93

BGNE-NE 15Ford, Madeleine L29 2:50.38

37.72 42.88 38.4451.34

BGNE-NE 16Nilov, Katherine30 2:50.70

37.80 42.13 37.8852.89

SOLO-NE 12Yanowitz, Alva L31 2:51.12

37.71 41.63 36.0455.74

BGNE-NE 14Sinclair, Sierra S32 2:52.39

36.58 44.98 39.6851.15

CAN-NE 13Vander Woude, Isabel M33 2:52.96

41.47 41.86 36.8652.77

BGNE-NE 14Murphy, Niamh E34 2:54.05

39.60 46.08 40.1248.25

JCCS-NE 13Muntiu, Lola E35 2:54.43

41.86 42.72 38.6251.23

WEST-NE 10Vonhousen, Erin N36 3:00.08

42.09 44.35 42.9150.73

JCCS-NE 14Woodward, Isabella K37 3:00.23

39.08 43.36 41.3456.45

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee38 3:02.97

39.43 45.49 39.4958.56

ACES-NE 12Blatt, Erin G39 3:05.54

42.65 50.00 39.4653.43

BGSC-NE 13Chen, Alyssa A40 3:06.08

46.17 47.07 42.7450.10

BGNE-NE 12Field, Willa41 3:07.39

40.12 43.99 42.001:01.28

BGNE-NE 11Alvarez, Jennifer L42 3:16.31

42.55 50.87 44.8158.08

CONY-NE 10Moffett, Malia L43 3:28.63

51.91 51.50 45.3659.86

BGNE-NE 11Akubude, Obiageli I--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

38.85 46.24 40.9156.49

JCCS-NE 12Dicker, Judy M--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

39.00 1:38.09 39.84

BGNE-NE 12Whyte, Alexandra T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

47.92 1:59.44 47.60

ACES-NE 13Hughes, Amelia C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

38.65 1:52.14 47.49

ACES-NE 13Boilard, Lily C--- NS

PST-NE 16Mitchell, Nora R--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

REG29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Maxwell J1 18.11 REG

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Tedy B2 18.40 REG

ACES-NE  8Moore, Connor G3 18.70 REG

JCCS-NE  8Rosen, Lucas R4 18.74 REG

PST-NE  8Lehman, Oliver or Ollie W5 19.27 REG

SOLO-NE  8Beckley, Andrew J6 19.40 REG

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K7 20.63 REG

ACES-NE  7Hughes, Finn/Finnian J8 21.58 REG

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M9 23.03 REG

SOLO-NE  7Roberts, Andrew S10 28.33 REG

CAN-NE  7Grant, Darren D11 38.30

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

REG34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Maxwell J1 22.26 REG

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Tedy B2 22.60 REG

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K3 26.06 REG

PST-NE  8Lehman, Oliver or Ollie W4 26.46 REG

ACES-NE  7Hughes, Finn/Finnian J5 26.63 REG

SOLO-NE  8Beckley, Andrew J6 26.83 REG

ACES-NE  8Moore, Connor G7 28.10 REG

CAN-NE  7Grant, Darren D8 28.28 REG

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M9 28.67 REG

SOLO-NE  7Roberts, Andrew S10 32.66 REG

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

REG39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE  8Lehman, Oliver or Ollie W1 25.89 REG

JCCS-NE  8Rosen, Lucas R2 26.50 REG

SOLO-NE  8Beckley, Andrew J3 27.26 REG

ACES-NE  8Moore, Connor G4 29.37 REG

ACES-NE  7Hughes, Finn/Finnian J5 34.16 REG

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Maxwell J--- DQ

Scissors kick

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Tedy B--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

REG34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  7Hughes, Finn/Finnian J1 26.62 REG

BGSC-NE  8Butera, Teddy D2 26.63 REG

SOLO-NE  8Beckley, Andrew J3 26.87 REG

PST-NE  8Lehman, Oliver or Ollie W4 29.41 REG

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M5 31.29 REG

ACES-NE  8Moore, Connor G6 33.47 REG

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Tedy B--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Maxwell J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

AG27.89

SILV30.99

REG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M1 28.01 SILV

PST-NE 12O'Brien, Conor P2 30.72 SILV

BGSC-NE 11Bauge, Christopher J3 32.07 REG

CAN-NE 11Byrnes, Ryan W4 32.41 REG

JCCS-NE 11Wallen, Ely M5 32.62 REG

APEX-NE  9Huang, Aidan K6 32.66 REG

BGSC-NE 11Chen, Charlie R7 33.45 REG

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J8 34.00 REG

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M9 34.05 REG
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

ACES-NE 11Srebnick, Kyle D10 34.24 REG

APEX-NE 12Nelson, Max F11 34.28 REG

ACES-NE 11Dion, Brennden C12 34.30 REG

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H13 34.64 REG

BGSC-NE 11Kwong, Alex Z14 34.69 REG

APEX-NE 11Hoffmann, Vanya P15 34.87 REG

ACES-NE 12Buckley, James W16 34.88 REG

ACES-NE  9Gray, Gable H17 35.01 REG

BGSC-NE 12Lin, Brian H18 35.03 REG

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E19 35.22 REG

CAN-NE 11Grant, Colin S20 35.51 REG

BGSC-NE  9Kim, Yul E21 36.57 REG

BGSC-NE  8Gruskin, Maddox J22 36.88 REG

ACES-NE 11Grabar, Hunter S23 36.94 REG

JCCS-NE 11Steele, Liam A24 37.39 REG

PST-NE 10Houston, Caleb D25 37.59 REG

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T26 37.93 REG

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M27 38.99

APEX-NE  8Crocker, Ben J28 40.24

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M29 40.38

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J30 40.54

BGSC-NE  9Chen, Aidan J31 40.61

JCCS-NE 11Buchhalter, Harrison B32 40.82

ACES-NE 11Kerkhove, Aron J33 40.98

BGSC-NE 10Archibald, Johnny R34 41.46

SOLO-NE 12Harrington, Ben P35 42.42

ACES-NE 11Cataldo, JP P36 42.89

ACES-NE  9Bagtaz, Spencer C37 43.99

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Maxwell J38 44.54

ACES-NE 10Lys, Caleb D39 44.76

BGSC-NE  8Butera, Teddy D40 45.36

PST-NE  9Crooks, Cameron J41 45.45

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R42 45.95

SOLO-NE  8Cloutier, Tedy B43 46.02

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A44 46.50

JCCS-NE  8Rosen, Lucas R45 47.42

BGSC-NE 10Jung, Edward46 48.60

ACES-NE  7Hughes, Finn/Finnian J47 50.73

SOLO-NE  8Beckley, Andrew J48 51.77

ACES-NE  9Brennan, Charlie R49 52.02

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K50 52.75

SOLO-NE  7Roberts, Andrew S51 58.39

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M52 1:03.97

CAN-NE  7Grant, Darren D53 1:23.57

APEX-NE  9Volk, Will M--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.69

SILV1:08.69

REG1:23.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12O'Brien, Conor P1 1:08.75 REG

32.88 35.87

PST-NE 12Brown, Max H2 1:10.09 REG

34.23 35.86

BGSC-NE 11Reamer, CJ J3 1:14.18 REG

35.39 38.79

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J4 1:17.57 REG

36.30 41.27

ACES-NE 11Srebnick, Kyle D5 1:18.37 REG

39.25 39.12

ACES-NE  9Gray, Gable H6 1:19.05 REG

15.54 1:03.51

JCCS-NE 10Rosen, Nathaniel F7 1:19.09 REG

36.99 42.10

APEX-NE 12Nelson, Max F8 1:20.82 REG

36.82 44.00

BGSC-NE 12Gu, Eric Y9 1:20.89 REG

37.92 42.97

ACES-NE 11Dion, Brennden C10 1:21.09 REG

38.11 42.98

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M11 1:23.09 REG

40.11 42.98

BGSC-NE  8Gruskin, Maddox J12 1:23.17 REG

39.59 43.58

BGSC-NE 12Xiao, Quenton R13 1:24.35

41.70 42.65

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J14 1:24.52

41.16 43.36

APEX-NE  9Volk, Will M15 1:25.26

39.40 45.86

JCCS-NE 11Buchhalter, Harrison B16 1:25.71

41.21 44.50

PST-NE 10Houston, Caleb D17 1:27.11

40.00 47.11

CAN-NE 11Hawkins, Ben E18 1:28.01

40.46 47.55

ACES-NE 11Kerkhove, Aron J19 1:32.74

44.77 47.97

ACES-NE  9Bagtaz, Spencer C20 1:36.43

43.82 52.61

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R21 1:44.82

45.62 59.20

PST-NE  9Crooks, Cameron J22 1:45.48

47.78 57.70

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

AG2:13.29

SILV2:25.99

REG2:52.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M1 2:08.56 AG

29.96 32.43 32.6533.52

PST-NE 12Venci, Georgie F2 2:16.49 SILV

30.90 34.92 35.3835.29

ACES-NE 12Gray, Braydon L3 2:31.12 REG

33.70 39.72 37.0040.70

CAN-NE 11Byrnes, Ryan W4 2:33.89 REG

33.37 39.83 39.9840.71

PST-NE 12Brown, Max H5 2:35.75 REG

34.94 40.06 39.2441.51

JCCS-NE 11Wallen, Ely M6 2:39.90 REG

35.60 40.60 40.5643.14

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J7 2:44.67 REG

37.43 42.80 41.3543.09

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Adi E8 2:44.92 REG

36.79 42.89 41.4643.78

BGSC-NE 11Kozorez, Eric V9 2:45.91 REG

37.36 42.90 41.2944.36

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H10 2:46.70 REG

37.69 44.13 40.7444.14

ACES-NE 11Srebnick, Kyle D11 2:50.71 REG

40.87

JCCS-NE 10Rosen, Nathaniel F12 2:51.52 REG

37.94 43.83 44.2845.47

ACES-NE  9Gray, Gable H13 2:52.43

39.84 45.23 41.5745.79

CAN-NE 11Hawkins, Ben E14 2:57.21

40.98 46.44 43.4246.37

APEX-NE  9Volk, Will M15 3:00.75

40.66 47.49 44.8847.72

ACES-NE 11Dion, Brennden C16 3:01.47

1:27.50 50.92 43.14

ACES-NE 11Grabar, Hunter S17 3:01.62

40.73 47.17 44.7348.99

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan18 3:03.26

17.54 20.89 1:36.6148.22

PST-NE 10Houston, Caleb D19 3:03.99

39.70 48.39 1:35.97

JCCS-NE 11Steele, Liam A20 3:06.29

42.03 49.59 44.0750.60

JCCS-NE  9Goodman Lorber, Eli H21 3:11.26

44.66 49.55 46.8450.21

APEX-NE  8Crocker, Ben J22 3:11.58

42.85 50.50 47.9150.32

PST-NE  9Brown, Andy J23 3:11.86

42.21 49.35 48.3851.92

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M24 3:19.45

42.89 51.28 50.8354.45

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

AG32.79

SILV36.09

REG46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M1 33.49 SILV

ACES-NE 12Gray, Braydon L2 36.04 SILV

BGSC-NE 11Chen, Charlie R3 37.45 REG

BGSC-NE 11Reamer, CJ J4 37.85 REG

JCCS-NE 11Wallen, Ely M5 38.46 REG

CAN-NE 11Byrnes, Ryan W6 39.27 REG

BGSC-NE 12Gu, Eric Y7 39.75 REG

BGSC-NE 11Bauge, Christopher J*8 40.35 REG

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H*8 40.35 REG

APEX-NE  9Volk, Will M10 41.05 REG

BGSC-NE  8Gruskin, Maddox J11 41.41 REG
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan12 41.71 REG

APEX-NE 11Crocker, CJ E13 41.75 REG

ACES-NE 11Dion, Brennden C14 41.83 REG

BGSC-NE 12Lin, Brian H15 41.88 REG

ACES-NE 11Srebnick, Kyle D16 42.00 REG

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T17 42.21 REG

PST-NE 10Houston, Caleb D18 42.78 REG

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J19 43.32 REG

JCCS-NE 11Steele, Liam A20 44.65 REG

BGSC-NE 11Kwong, Alex Z21 45.01 REG

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J22 45.68 REG

JCCS-NE 11Buchhalter, Harrison B23 46.37 REG

APEX-NE  8Crocker, Ben J24 46.59 REG

BGSC-NE 12Xiao, Quenton R25 46.92 REG

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M26 47.35

ACES-NE 11Kerkhove, Aron J27 48.13

JCCS-NE  9Goodman Lorber, Eli H28 48.72

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M29 49.24

ACES-NE 11Cataldo, JP P30 49.42

PST-NE  9Brown, Andy J31 49.50

ACES-NE  9Bagtaz, Spencer C32 51.05

SOLO-NE 12Harrington, Ben P33 51.43

BGSC-NE 10Archibald, Johnny R34 52.01

JCCS-NE  8Rosen, Lucas R35 53.22

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A36 53.89

ACES-NE 10Lys, Caleb D37 56.02

BGSC-NE 10Jung, Edward38 57.28

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R39 58.75

ACES-NE  9Brennan, Charlie R40 1:01.58

CAN-NE  7Grant, Darren D41 1:08.17

BGSC-NE  8Butera, Teddy D--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CAN-NE  6Nichols, Dylan M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

APEX-NE 11Hoffmann, Vanya P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

CAN-NE  8Dmytruk, Lukas K--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

APEX-NE 12Simon, Colton P--- NS

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

AG1:10.79

SILV1:17.49

REG1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12O'Brien, Conor P1 1:15.59 SILV

36.94 38.65

BGSC-NE 11Reamer, CJ J2 1:19.73 REG

37.50 42.23

JCCS-NE 11Wallen, Ely M3 1:20.99 REG

38.94 42.05

PST-NE 12Brown, Max H4 1:22.57 REG

40.53 42.04

BGSC-NE 11Bauge, Christopher J5 1:25.80 REG

40.97 44.83

APEX-NE  9Huang, Aidan K6 1:25.83 REG

42.80 43.03

BGSC-NE 11Kozorez, Eric V7 1:26.10 REG

42.21 43.89

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H8 1:26.80 REG

43.20 43.60

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J9 1:30.32 REG

44.10 46.22

ACES-NE 11Dion, Brennden C10 1:31.31 REG

44.18 47.13

ACES-NE 11Srebnick, Kyle D11 1:32.95 REG

46.34 46.61

PST-NE 10Houston, Caleb D12 1:33.88 REG

1:33.99

CAN-NE 11Hawkins, Ben E13 1:33.98 REG

45.42 48.56

JCCS-NE 10Rosen, Nathaniel F14 1:36.28 REG

46.94 49.34

BGSC-NE  9Kim, Yul E15 1:36.94 REG

47.89 49.05

ACES-NE 11Grabar, Hunter S16 1:39.41

47.96 51.45

BGSC-NE  9Chen, Aidan J17 1:39.67

47.63 52.04

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M18 1:43.26

49.20 54.06

SOLO-NE 12Harrington, Ben P19 1:51.91

53.25 58.66

ACES-NE  9Bagtaz, Spencer C20 1:56.60

55.75 1:00.85

CAN-NE  7Grant, Darren D21 2:25.62

1:09.77 1:15.85

ACES-NE 12Buckley, James W--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

APEX-NE 11Hoffmann, Vanya P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

40.31 41.96

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

44.88 50.83

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

AG37.09

SILV41.29

REG51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M1 36.76 AG

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Adi E2 38.33 SILV

PST-NE 12Venci, Georgie F3 38.42 SILV

PST-NE 12O'Brien, Conor P4 41.56 REG

BGSC-NE 12Tyrrell, William G5 41.80 REG

CAN-NE 11Byrnes, Ryan W6 42.00 REG

BGSC-NE 12Gu, Eric Y7 42.72 REG

ACES-NE 12Gray, Braydon L8 43.04 REG

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T9 43.69 REG

BGSC-NE 11Chen, Charlie R10 44.65 REG

CAN-NE 11Grant, Colin S11 44.89 REG

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M12 44.96 REG

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E13 45.08 REG

JCCS-NE 12Zorin, Nickolas14 45.91 REG

BGSC-NE 11Kozorez, Eric V15 46.02 REG

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan16 47.25 REG

APEX-NE 11Hoffmann, Vanya P17 47.80 REG

BGSC-NE 11Kwong, Alex Z18 50.21 REG

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J19 50.41 REG

JCCS-NE 11Steele, Liam A20 50.84 REG

CAN-NE 11Hawkins, Ben E21 51.39 REG

PST-NE  9Brown, Andy J22 51.55 REG

APEX-NE 12Nelson, Max F23 51.79 REG

JCCS-NE 11Buchhalter, Harrison B24 53.28

ACES-NE  9Gray, Gable H25 53.46

BGSC-NE  9Chen, Aidan J26 53.53

ACES-NE 11Grabar, Hunter S27 53.74

JCCS-NE  9Goodman Lorber, Eli H28 53.95

ACES-NE 11Cataldo, JP P29 57.77

PST-NE  8Lehman, Oliver or Ollie W30 57.80

ACES-NE 11Kerkhove, Aron J31 58.10

SOLO-NE 12Harrington, Ben P32 58.93

PST-NE  9Crooks, Cameron J33 1:00.25

JCCS-NE  8Rosen, Lucas R34 1:01.04

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A35 1:08.52

ACES-NE  9Brennan, Charlie R36 1:14.57

BGSC-NE  8Butera, Teddy D--- DQ

One hand touch

BGSC-NE 10Jung, Edward--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BGSC-NE 10Archibald, Johnny R--- DQ

One hand touch

ACES-NE 10Lys, Caleb D--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BGSC-NE 12Lin, Brian H--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

AG1:20.99

SILV1:27.59

REG1:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12Venci, Georgie F1 1:23.84 SILV

41.13 42.71

CAN-NE 11Byrnes, Ryan W2 1:32.31 REG

43.78 48.53

PST-NE 12O'Brien, Conor P3 1:32.61 REG

44.86 47.75

APEX-NE  9Huang, Aidan K4 1:32.76 REG

44.45 48.31

PST-NE 12Brown, Max H5 1:37.00 REG

46.48 50.52

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M6 1:37.63 REG

46.16 51.47

JCCS-NE 12Zorin, Nickolas7 1:37.73 REG

47.00 50.73

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E8 1:37.88 REG

47.20 50.68
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

CAN-NE 11Grant, Colin S9 1:41.02 REG

49.77 51.25

APEX-NE 11Crocker, CJ E10 1:42.08 REG

49.01 53.07

CAN-NE 11Hawkins, Ben E11 1:42.11 REG

50.70 51.41

BGSC-NE  9Gao, Ethan12 1:45.71 REG

47.08 58.63

BGSC-NE 12Xiao, Quenton R13 1:46.01 REG

50.60 55.41

ACES-NE 11Grabar, Hunter S14 1:51.75

53.97 57.78

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

AG31.39

SILV34.69

REG47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAN-NE 12Quitkin, Zach M1 29.76 AG

PST-NE 12Venci, Georgie F2 30.46 AG

ACES-NE 12Gray, Braydon L3 36.09 REG

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J4 37.08 REG

ACES-NE 12Buckley, James W5 37.64 REG

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E6 37.82 REG

BGSC-NE 12Gu, Eric Y7 40.99 REG

JCCS-NE 12Zorin, Nickolas8 41.53 REG

BGSC-NE  9Kim, Yul E9 41.56 REG

BGSC-NE 12Lin, Brian H10 41.92 REG

BGSC-NE  8Gruskin, Maddox J11 42.11 REG

CAN-NE 11Grant, Colin S*12 42.34 REG

BGSC-NE 12Tyrrell, William G*12 42.34 REG

JCCS-NE 10Rosen, Nathaniel F14 45.96 REG

ACES-NE  9Gray, Gable H15 46.04 REG

BGSC-NE 11Kwong, Alex Z16 46.54 REG

BGSC-NE 10Archibald, Johnny R17 50.91

JCCS-NE 11Buchhalter, Harrison B18 51.17

ACES-NE 11Cataldo, JP P19 52.89

PST-NE  9Brown, Andy J20 53.72

ACES-NE 10Lys, Caleb D21 57.40

BGSC-NE 10Aroian, Hovanes R22 59.73

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A23 1:01.37

ACES-NE  9Brennan, Charlie R24 1:06.39

ACES-NE  9Bagtaz, Spencer C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BGSC-NE 10Jung, Edward--- DQ

Alternating Kick

APEX-NE  8Crocker, Ben J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

BGSC-NE 12Xiao, Quenton R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

APEX-NE  8Volk, Matthew M--- NS

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

AG1:11.49

SILV1:17.99

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Adi E1 1:26.71 REG

39.11 47.60

ACES-NE 12Buckley, James W2 1:28.20 REG

40.50 47.70

PST-NE 12Brown, Max H3 1:29.90 REG

40.15 49.75

BGSC-NE 11Kozorez, Eric V4 1:31.99 REG

43.43 48.56

ACES-NE 12Gray, Braydon L5 1:33.06 REG

43.28 49.78

JCCS-NE 11Wallen, Ely M6 1:34.13 REG

42.48 51.65

JCCS-NE 12Zorin, Nickolas7 1:36.15 REG

44.37 51.78

BGSC-NE 11Bauge, Christopher J8 1:36.57 REG

44.48 52.09

BGSC-NE  9Kim, Yul E9 1:38.70 REG

44.64 54.06

BGSC-NE 11Chen, Charlie R10 1:39.73 REG

47.15 52.58

APEX-NE 11Crocker, CJ E11 1:41.13 REG

46.75 54.38

BGSC-NE 12Tyrrell, William G12 1:41.72 REG

45.90 55.82

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M13 1:49.93

50.74 59.19

BGSC-NE  9Chen, Aidan J14 1:52.32

51.85 1:00.47

JCCS-NE  9Goodman Lorber, Eli H15 1:54.88

50.94 1:03.94

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

AG2:30.79

SILV2:41.99

REG3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 12Venci, Georgie F1 2:34.26 SILV

33.41 40.67 33.8446.34

BGSC-NE 12Koul, Adi E2 2:52.55 REG

37.75 45.37 41.1248.31

APEX-NE 11Hoffmann, Vanya P3 3:01.50 REG

45.06 47.70 36.2552.49

APEX-NE  9Huang, Aidan K4 3:01.90 REG

47.16 46.42 36.8351.49

BGSC-NE 11Reamer, CJ J5 3:03.62 REG

40.54 46.67 41.5454.87

BGSC-NE 12Tyrrell, William G6 3:07.62 REG

47.10 50.18 40.7149.63

CAN-NE 11Grant, Colin S7 3:08.78 REG

44.26 46.30 43.0255.20

JCCS-NE 12Zorin, Nickolas8 3:10.23 REG

42.56 49.24 46.6551.78

APEX-NE 11Crocker, CJ E9 3:11.78 REG

46.79 48.80 40.9555.24

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J10 3:15.89 REG

47.77 48.41 40.0759.64

BGSC-NE 11Flores, Sebastian J11 3:15.94 REG

40.85 50.17 45.9558.97

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T12 3:18.40 REG

46.65 50.17 47.3654.22

APEX-NE 12Nelson, Max F13 3:20.35

37.45 52.56 46.751:03.59

JCCS-NE 10Rosen, Nathaniel F14 3:23.32

48.70 52.76 42.6759.19

JCCS-NE  9Goodman Lorber, Eli H15 3:38.06

55.11 53.87 45.911:03.17

JCCS-NE 11Steele, Liam A16 3:40.45

1:50.92 1:01.76 47.90

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E--- NS

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

AG50.29

SILV55.59

REG1:00.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 18Peltz, Noah J1 51.51 SILV

24.37 27.14

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L2 54.78 SILV

27.12 27.66

BGNE-NE 16Rice, Kian A3 54.84 SILV

26.06 28.78

JCCS-NE 13Coleman, Brian J4 55.46 SILV

26.81 28.65

PST-NE 13Gallo-Wagoner, Owen D5 57.06 REG

27.83 29.23

BGNE-NE 15Kerrigan, Chris J6 58.35 REG

27.67 30.68

PST-NE 13Zola, Kai P7 58.49 REG

SOLO-NE 14DuMouchel, Hunter8 59.42 REG

28.43 30.99

WEST-NE 16Infante, North E9 59.92 REG

29.70 30.22

PST-NE 16McPherson, Joe O10 1:00.02 REG

29.09 30.93

CONY-NE 14Klassen, Johann J11 1:00.72

WEST-NE 13Murko, AJ J12 1:01.17

29.82 31.35

BGNE-NE 16Yazdjian, Jacob13 1:01.22

CAN-NE 13Rocha, Chad B14 1:01.89

30.11 31.78

WEST-NE 12Urgo, Michael D15 1:02.27

29.96 32.31

CAN-NE 13Garey, Nick R16 1:02.45

30.05 32.40

CONY-NE 12LeMahieu, James J17 1:03.62

30.09 33.53
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M18 1:03.75

30.64 33.11

CONY-NE 13Moffett, Kristian L19 1:04.56

CONY-NE 12Huang, Anthony D20 1:06.12

32.36 33.76

ACES-NE 13Srebnick, Cameron L21 1:07.58

33.88 33.70

PST-NE 15Vardell, Carson S22 1:08.04

31.97 36.07

JCCS-NE 11Smith, Evan G23 1:08.23

33.58 34.65

SION-NE 13Mikhaylov, Yaro R24 1:09.31

33.35 35.96

SOLO-NE 11Keliher, Griffin W25 1:10.33

PST-NE 13Sieve, Oliver S26 1:10.71

33.94 36.77

JCCS-NE 11Grady, Jack K27 1:11.01

33.86 37.15

WEST-NE 12Mileski, Julian P28 1:11.31

33.91 37.40

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J29 1:12.38

34.06 38.32

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S30 1:13.10

34.90 38.20

CAN-NE 14Quitkin, Sam A31 1:13.30

34.68 38.62

LCST-NE 12Buckley, Jack S32 1:14.50

36.08 38.42

WEST-NE 11Donato, Luke A33 1:15.13

35.91 39.22

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Stepan S34 1:15.29

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R35 1:17.13

36.18 40.95

PST-NE 13Viens, Noah R36 1:17.41

35.99 41.42

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V37 1:21.84

39.43 42.41

ACES-NE 12Hughes, Declan M38 1:22.97

38.98 43.99

CAN-NE 13Shore, Calvin C39 1:24.56

40.88 43.68

BDAT-NE  9Ceballos, Jayden A40 1:27.56

43.02 44.54

LCST-NE 10Howell, Jackson F41 1:31.72

43.44 48.28

CONY-NE 10Nichols, Sebastian N42 1:31.75

43.67 48.08

LCST-NE 11Jacobsen, Cole J43 1:33.14

LCST-NE 12Rivas-Castro, Cesar R44 1:39.76

43.10 56.66

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S--- NS

CAN-NE 17Ryan, Josh D--- NS

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

AG1:49.99

SILV1:58.99

REG2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K1 1:55.02 SILV

26.61 29.22 29.2529.94

PST-NE 18Peltz, Noah J2 2:01.04 REG

26.92 29.93 32.4031.79

BGNE-NE 16Rice, Kian A3 2:04.15 REG

27.90 31.49 32.1132.65

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L4 2:05.04 REG

29.64 32.00 30.4432.96

PST-NE 13Gallo-Wagoner, Owen D5 2:06.47 REG

29.34

WEST-NE 16Infante, North E6 2:09.06 REG

30.02 32.70 32.7333.61

SOLO-NE 14DuMouchel, Hunter7 2:14.64 REG

29.72 34.40 34.1636.36

WEST-NE 12Urgo, Michael D8 2:19.19

30.76 36.82 34.1137.50

SION-NE 14Kraytman, Alexei9 2:19.67

30.60 35.50 35.4838.09

CAN-NE 13Garey, Nick R10 2:21.10

31.49 35.93 36.0637.62

CONY-NE 13Moffett, Kristian L11 2:21.22

32.42 36.04 36.3036.46

PST-NE 15Vardell, Carson S12 2:26.83

33.17 38.06 36.6238.98

ACES-NE 13Srebnick, Cameron L13 2:27.32

34.34 37.91 36.7838.29

WEST-NE 12Mileski, Julian P14 2:34.00

34.40 39.99 38.0341.58

PST-NE 13Sieve, Oliver S15 2:37.42

35.89 40.32 39.4941.72

CAN-NE 14Quitkin, Sam A16 2:38.79

35.58 40.85 38.6443.72

SOLO-NE 11Keliher, Griffin W17 2:39.08

34.53 40.84 40.7242.99

LCST-NE 12Buckley, Jack S18 2:39.98

1:18.09 41.83 40.15

WEST-NE 11Donato, Luke A19 2:42.60

36.82 1:25.88 39.90

PST-NE 13Viens, Noah R20 2:58.08

37.21 1:36.34 47.85

BGSC-NE 13Jung, Andrew21 3:06.31

41.35 48.94 49.8946.13

ACES-NE 12Hughes, Declan M22 3:06.55

41.51 1:39.11 46.29

CONY-NE 10Nichols, Sebastian N23 3:14.46

42.78 48.35 51.5051.83

CAN-NE 13Shore, Calvin C--- DQ

Did not finish

42.56

CAN-NE 17Ryan, Josh D--- NS

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

AG57.59

SILV1:04.39

REG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K1 59.59 SILV

29.06 30.53

PST-NE 18Peltz, Noah J2 1:02.46 SILV

30.39 32.07

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L3 1:03.51 SILV

31.26 32.25

BGNE-NE 16Rice, Kian A4 1:04.96 REG

31.83 33.13

WEST-NE 13Murko, AJ J5 1:06.43 REG

33.12 33.31

PST-NE 13Gallo-Wagoner, Owen D6 1:07.24 REG

PST-NE 16McPherson, Joe O7 1:07.51 REG

32.90 34.61

CONY-NE 14Klassen, Johann J8 1:11.58 REG

35.79 35.79

ACES-NE 13Srebnick, Cameron L9 1:15.79

38.27 37.52

JCCS-NE 12Caplan, Samuel A10 1:16.81

37.89 38.92

CONY-NE 13Moffett, Kristian L11 1:17.93

38.28 39.65

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Stepan S12 1:21.87

39.76 42.11

PST-NE 15Vardell, Carson S13 1:22.39

39.58 42.81

WEST-NE 11Donato, Luke A14 1:22.89

40.90 41.99

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J15 1:22.90

40.89 42.01

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V16 1:28.92

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R17 1:33.54

1:33.87

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S18 1:34.19

44.47 49.72

PST-NE 13Viens, Noah R19 1:35.15

44.58 50.57

BDAT-NE  9Ceballos, Jayden A20 1:38.30

1:38.25 0.05

BGSC-NE 13Jung, Andrew21 1:40.38

CONY-NE 10Nichols, Sebastian N22 1:40.86

1:40.91

CAN-NE 13Shore, Calvin C23 1:44.20

48.39 55.81

LCST-NE 11Jacobsen, Cole J24 1:46.62

52.22 54.40

WEST-NE 12Mileski, Julian P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

39.18 41.00

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S--- DQ

No touch at turn

1:33.43
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Back)

CONY-NE 12Huang, Anthony D--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

40.40 39.39

CAN-NE 17Ryan, Josh D--- NS

SOLO-NE 11Keliher, Griffin W--- NS

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

AG2:05.19

SILV2:14.39

REG2:26.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L1 2:19.43 REG

33.17 35.12 34.9836.16

WEST-NE 13Murko, AJ J2 2:26.36 REG

32.89 36.56 37.0139.90

SOLO-NE 14DuMouchel, Hunter3 2:28.59

34.05 37.65 37.7039.19

CAN-NE 13Garey, Nick R4 2:29.50

35.47 37.11 38.2638.66

JCCS-NE 11Grady, Jack K5 2:33.13

35.92 40.69 36.6639.86

JCCS-NE 12Caplan, Samuel A6 2:37.28

37.90 40.85 38.7639.77

JCCS-NE 11Smith, Evan G7 2:47.73

42.34 43.46 39.4742.46

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R8 3:20.49

ACES-NE 13Srebnick, Cameron L--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

39.37 40.78 41.1740.67

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

AG1:05.19

SILV1:11.99

REG1:17.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 1:03.26 AG

29.92 33.34

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B2 1:05.09 AG

31.29 33.80

BGNE-NE 16Yazdjian, Jacob3 1:10.69 SILV

32.89 37.80

PST-NE 16Garstka, Ethan D4 1:10.72 SILV

32.89 37.83

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C5 1:16.97 REG

35.93 41.04

CAN-NE 13Rocha, Chad B6 1:17.03 REG

37.36 39.67

PST-NE 13Gallo-Wagoner, Owen D7 1:17.16 REG

37.11 40.05

PST-NE 13Zola, Kai P8 1:17.93

36.95 40.98

CAN-NE 14Quitkin, Sam A9 1:20.15

38.34 41.81

CONY-NE 12Huang, Anthony D10 1:23.34

38.95 44.39

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M11 1:25.22

39.45 45.77

JCCS-NE 12Caplan, Samuel A12 1:25.91

40.47 45.44

CONY-NE 14Klassen, Johann J13 1:26.56

40.63 45.93

CAN-NE 17Ryan, Josh D14 1:26.79

41.66 45.13

SION-NE 13Mikhaylov, Yaro R15 1:29.13

43.07 46.06

PST-NE 13Sieve, Oliver S16 1:30.91

43.34 47.57

CONY-NE 13Moffett, Kristian L17 1:31.13

42.42 48.71

BGSC-NE 13Jung, Andrew18 1:32.44

41.20 51.24

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S19 1:33.07

43.19 49.88

JCCS-NE 11Smith, Evan G20 1:35.52

45.37 50.15

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Stepan S21 1:36.61

44.38 52.23

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J22 1:39.29

45.54 53.75

LCST-NE 12Buckley, Jack S23 1:41.56

48.77 52.79

SOLO-NE 11Keliher, Griffin W24 1:42.70

47.21 55.49

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V25 1:44.26

50.42 53.84

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S26 1:51.55

52.33 59.22

ACES-NE 12Hughes, Declan M27 1:59.01

56.67 1:02.34

LCST-NE 11Jacobsen, Cole J--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:03.42 1:11.15

CAN-NE 13Shore, Calvin C--- DQ

Scissors kick

40.90 46.20

LCST-NE 12Rivas-Castro, Cesar R--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:02.54 1:10.72

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

AG2:22.99

SILV2:33.99

REG2:44.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 2:13.69 AG

30.79 33.69 34.6934.52

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B2 2:18.67 AG

31.33 35.56 35.4936.29

PST-NE 16Garstka, Ethan D3 2:35.35 REG

34.39 38.59 41.4640.91

BGNE-NE 16Yazdjian, Jacob4 2:44.87 REG

35.90 41.88 42.1044.99

CAN-NE 13Rocha, Chad B5 2:45.13

PST-NE 13Zola, Kai P6 2:51.82

40.69 43.72 42.7244.69

SION-NE 14Kraytman, Alexei7 2:55.57

CAN-NE 14Quitkin, Sam A8 2:59.71

40.70 46.04 46.0546.92

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M9 3:05.28

40.80 47.81 48.0048.67

JCCS-NE 11Smith, Evan G10 3:15.40

46.53 50.24 47.5451.09

PST-NE 13Sieve, Oliver S11 3:15.72

45.51 2:30.25

JCCS-NE 11Grady, Jack K12 3:28.62

48.70 53.57 52.2454.11

JCCS-NE 13Coleman, Brian J--- NS

CAN-NE 17Ryan, Josh D--- NS

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

AG55.39

SILV1:02.69

REG1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 18Peltz, Noah J1 58.24 SILV

26.81 31.43

JCCS-NE 13Coleman, Brian J2 1:01.09 SILV

28.70 32.39

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L3 1:04.41 REG

30.12 34.29

CAN-NE 13Rocha, Chad B4 1:07.46 REG

31.76 35.70

WEST-NE 16Infante, North E5 1:08.18 REG

31.10 37.08

PST-NE 16McPherson, Joe O6 1:08.43 REG

31.67 36.76

PST-NE 16Garstka, Ethan D7 1:10.79 REG

32.99 37.80

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C8 1:11.41 REG

33.05 38.36

BGNE-NE 16Yazdjian, Jacob9 1:11.96 REG

32.14 39.82

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M10 1:12.05 REG

33.08 38.97

CAN-NE 14Quitkin, Sam A11 1:15.73

34.80 40.93

CAN-NE 13Garey, Nick R12 1:15.91

35.33 40.58

WEST-NE 12Urgo, Michael D13 1:16.11

35.57 40.54

PST-NE 13Zola, Kai P14 1:16.49

31.64 44.85

ACES-NE 13Srebnick, Cameron L15 1:18.24

37.52 40.72

PST-NE 15Vardell, Carson S16 1:20.84

35.25 45.59

PST-NE 13Sieve, Oliver S17 1:26.61

36.36 50.25
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NE 2016 SOLO Team Specialty Meet - 12/4/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1204 SOLO

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LCST-NE 12Buckley, Jack S18 1:37.08

44.47 52.61

ACES-NE 12Hughes, Declan M19 1:42.20

43.33 58.87

BDAT-NE  9Ceballos, Jayden A20 1:47.39

48.09 59.30

LCST-NE 12Rivas-Castro, Cesar R21 2:19.11

59.63 1:19.48

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

AG2:08.99

SILV2:14.09

REG2:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Coleman, Brian J1 2:25.61

31.51 37.51 38.0938.50

CAN-NE 13Rocha, Chad B2 2:28.09

33.07 38.31 37.3539.36

SOLO-NE 14DuMouchel, Hunter3 2:44.68

35.00 41.31 43.8844.49

SOLO-NE 13Wong, Andrew M4 2:50.14

34.24 43.15 47.5445.21

JCCS-NE 12Caplan, Samuel A5 3:01.67

37.67 46.42 48.6248.96

JCCS-NE 11Grady, Jack K6 3:19.07

42.52 52.33 51.3652.86

PST-NE 16Garstka, Ethan D--- NS

BGNE-NE 15Kerrigan, Chris J--- NS

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

AG2:03.69

SILV2:13.89

REG2:31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 2:01.57 AG

26.29 30.21 29.7735.30

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B2 2:05.03 SILV

27.59 32.05 29.0336.36

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K3 2:13.00 SILV

26.84 33.33 32.9439.89

JCCS-NE 13Coleman, Brian J4 2:16.71 REG

28.51 35.49 31.8140.90

PST-NE 16Garstka, Ethan D5 2:19.96 REG

30.05 36.31 33.9039.70

BGNE-NE 16Rice, Kian A6 2:21.28 REG

30.08 35.39 33.8741.94

PST-NE 13Gallo-Wagoner, Owen D7 2:21.82 REG

30.20 35.23 33.8142.58

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C8 2:23.26 REG

31.31 35.85 33.5942.51

PST-NE 16McPherson, Joe O9 2:25.50 REG

30.47 35.72 35.7943.52

SOLO-NE 14DuMouchel, Hunter10 2:26.99 REG

30.19 35.25 33.9647.59

BGNE-NE 15Kerrigan, Chris J11 2:32.08

31.36 38.35 34.0348.34

JCCS-NE 12Caplan, Samuel A12 2:36.24

35.49 40.98 36.4343.34

CAN-NE 13Garey, Nick R13 2:38.97

33.80 38.84 36.7049.63

CONY-NE 13Moffett, Kristian L14 2:40.51

34.55 40.19 35.0250.75

JCCS-NE 11Smith, Evan G15 2:44.01

38.16 41.49 34.4249.94

JCCS-NE 11Grady, Jack K16 2:59.32

40.17 42.37 41.0355.75

SOLO-NE 11Keliher, Griffin W17 3:00.29

41.83 41.12 37.9759.37

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R18 3:21.81

49.49 48.65 42.881:00.79

CONY-NE 12LeMahieu, James J--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

36.87 44.83 40.0749.87

ACES-NE 12Hughes, Declan M--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - back

37.83 48.36 44.671:01.40

BGSC-NE 13Jung, Andrew--- NS

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J1 1:20.23

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee1 1:28.42


